
ABG GURUKULAM SASNI 

SESSION: 2021-22 

DATESHEET OF HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION 
 
 

DATE DAY I II III IV V 
24/09/2021 Friday Drawing and GK Drawing and GK Drawing and GK Drawing and GK Drawing and GK 

25/09/2021 Saturday 
Preparatory leave 

26/09/2021 Sunday 
27/09/2021 Monday English  Hindi  Science  Maths  Sst. 
28/09/2021 Tuesday Preparatory leave 
29/09/2021 Wednesday Hindi  Maths  English  Hindi  Science  
30/09/2021 Thursday Preparatory leave 

01/10/2021 Friday EVS English  Hindi  English  Hindi  

02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

03/10/2021 Sunday Preparatory leave 

04/10/2021 Monday Maths  EVS Sst. Science  English  

05/10/2021 Tuesday Preparatory leave 

06/10/2021 Wednesday Computer Computer Maths  Sst. Maths  
07/10/2021 Thursday - - Computer Computer Computer 
08/10/2021 Friday - - - TL TL 

 

NOTE: Dear parents please pay attention on following points - 

1) Drawing, computer, third language (for class IV and V) and GK all informal exam will be conducted in zero period only, after the 

informal exams regular classes will be scheduled.                                                                                                                                                                                               

2) Timing of formal exams (English, Hindi, social science, science, EVS and Maths) will be from 8:15 am to 11:00 am.                  

3) Attendance is mandatory for all students. Exam will not be conducted later for absentees.     

4) No classes will be conducted in between main exams, there will be preparatory leave. 

5) Please go through the datesheet properly. 

6) For classes I and II ,there will be regular classes from 07/10/2021. 

7) School timings during main exams: 

Arrival Time: 8:00 am   Departure Time: 11:30 am 

 



 


